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If you do not know the student’s district,  
Please call Trish Small at 265-3001 or Farah McGovern at 774-6113 

 

 District Liaison E-mail Address 
Phone 

(559) Area Code 

Alvina Elementary Erica Cordero  mcordero@fcoe.org 864-9411 

Big Creek Elementary Bracken Smith  bsmith@fcoe.org 774-6306 ext 6306 

Burrel Union Elementary Joanna Rios-Cruz jrios-cruz@fcoe.org 303-4898 

Caruthers Unified Trisha Hirschkorn thirschkorn@caruthers.k12.ca.us 495-7811 

Central Unified Cassie Smith cassandrasmith@centralusd.k12.ca.us 691-5718 ext10220 

Clay Joint Elementary Katelyn Kelly kkelly@fcoe.org 897-4185 

Clovis Unified 
David Weber 

Ginger Cook 

davidweber@cusd.com 

gingercook@cusd.com 

327-0537 

327-0580 

Coalinga-Huron Unified 
Janine Wagner 

Stacy Piz 

jwagner@chusd.org 

spiz@chusd.org 
935-7644 

Firebaugh-Las Deltas Andy Ginther aginther@fldusd.org 978-5665 

Fowler Unified Scott Miller smiller@fowlerusd.org 834-6080 ext6128 

Fresno County 

Superintendent of Schools  
Judith Saldivar jsaldivar@fcoe.org  443-4830 

Fresno Unified 
Abigail Arii 

Julia Picher 

abigail.arii@fresnounified.org 

julia.picher@fresnounified.org  

457-6055 

457-3220 

Golden Plains Unified Nancy Lemus nlemus@gpusd.org 693-1115 

Kerman Unified Kyle Davis kyle.davis@kermanusd.com 843-9025 

Kings Canyon Unified Anthony Evaristo evaristo-a@kcusd.com 305-7170 

Kingsburg Elementary Sarah Luna sluna@kesd.org 897-6864 

Kingsburg Joint Union High Marina Ferry mferry@fcoe.org 419-6387 

Laton Unified Cindy Orozco-Avalos cavalos@latonunified.org 922-4065 

Mendota Unified Luis Ascencio lascencio@mendotaschools.org 655-4262 ext 2073 

Monroe Elementary  See Caruthers Unified 834-2895 

Orange Center Elementary Joanna Rios-Cruz jrios-cruz@fcoe.org 303-4898 

Pacific Union Elementary Kym Kilgore kkilgore@fcoe.org 834-2533 ext 228 

Parlier Unified Isabel Hamilton isabel.hamilton@parlierunified.org 646-3573 ext 2026 

Pine Ridge Elementary Erica Cordero mcordero@fcoe.org 841-2444 

Raisin City Elementary  See Caruthers Unified 233-0128 ext 035 

Riverdale Joint Unified Linda Ochoa lindaochoa@rjusd.org 891-4309 

Sanger Unified Anna Lopez anna_lopez@sangerusd.net 559-524-6574 

Selma Unified Kristy Rangel krangel@selmausd.org 318-6721 

Sierra Unified  Terry Villegas tvillegas@sierrausd.org 855-8311 ext 110 

Washington Colony  Vivian Cabrera vcabrera@fcoe.org 233-0706 ext 113 

Washington Unified Hanah Steele Hanah.steele@wusd.ws 495-5609 

West Park Elementary Terri Barber tbarber@fcoe.org 233-6501 ext 311 

Westside Elementary Brenda Cabrera bcabrera@fcoe.org 884-2492 

FCSS Operated Schools Liaison E-mail Address Phone 

Alice Worsley- JJC Lauren Alford lalford@fcoe.org 600-7626 

CTEC High School Alex Merrell amerrell@fcoe.org 774-6314 

VHEA- Violet Heintz 

Educational Academy 
Vanessa Hamilton vhamilton@fcoe.org 774-6020 
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